Canabay Beach Club & Golf Resort would like to thank you for 

choosing us and warmly welcome you to our community. 

Best regards, 

Evagrio Sánchez Campo  

President Canabay Beach Club & Golf Resort 

The first phase, currently in operation, consists of: 

• One million two hundred eighty-four thousand three hundred one 

square meters (1,284,301 m2), of which six hundred seventy-nine 
thousand one hundred two square meters (679,102 m2) are destined 

for residential, commercial and hotel use. 

• Hard Rock Golf Club at Canabay has an 18-hole golf course. 

• The Beach Club at Canabay, a private beach club. 

• Racquet Club with two tennis courts and two paddle tennis courts. 

• One hundred forty-five thousand three hundred seventy-three square 
meters (145,373 m2) of non-residential lots, intended for avenues, 

streets, buffers, services and facilities for the Resort. 

Today the project has two access roads: main access gate for owners, 

residents, and visitors; as well as a service door for collaborators and

[...]

Security, exclusivity, and excellent value for money are the distinctive features of 

this Resort.  

Located along the sandy beach of Arena 

Gorda in Punta Cana, Canabay is an 

exclusive gated and regulated residential 

resort complex. The Canabay Master Plan 

has a total of two million five hundred 

fifty- four thousand four hundred sixty-

five square meters (2,554,465 m2). 

TERMS OF COEXISTENCE AT CANABAY BEACH CLUB & 
GOLF RESORT 

GENERAL RULES: 

1.  Use of the residential property: The residential property will be used exclusively as a 
residence and may not be used to establish commercial or industrial operations of any kind.